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Nom épreuve Catégorie
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9
Série
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Série

11
Série

12 TOTAL

150 Pistolet 10m
150 Pistolet 10m BF 1 BOURGOIN Eugénie 851154 STR 87 88 91 266

150 Pistolet 10m BG 1 BOURGOIN LOUIS 851154 STR 74 64 81 219

150 Pistolet 10m MF 1 FRUCHART Emmanuelle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 80 84 87 84 335

150 Pistolet 10m MF 2 BOUILLON Marie 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 83 89 84 85 341

150 Pistolet 10m MG 1 LAFFRA Thimothée 156211 FTA Bully les Mines 88 83 94 88 353

150 Pistolet 10m MG 2 MOCZKO Théo 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 86 80 86 87 339

100 Pistolet 10m
100 Pistolet 10m CF 1 PUYBOUFFAT Amayse 1255279 La Barisienne 92 87 89 95 363

100 Pistolet 10m CF 2 BOUET Maelys 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 86 91 91 88 356

100 Pistolet 10m CG 1 JURET Léo 9066204 Tireurs do  Pôle de Nantes 95 91 90 99 89 86 550

100 Pistolet 10m CG 2 MORISSEAU Yoann 9066204 Tireurs do  Pôle de Nantes 83 92 90 84 94 92 535

100 Pistolet 10m JG 1 THERRY Quentin 1092319 USM Malakoff 85 94 87 90 91 89 536

100 Pistolet 10m JG 2 VIGOUROUX Pierre 1092319 USM Malakoff 91 90 89 88 85 87 530

100 Pistolet 10m D1 1 DAVID Clémentine 1078084 Am des tireurs de Buc 95 95 95 92 377

100 Pistolet 10m D2 1 FILOSSI Aurore 1660013 AS Tir CREIL 92 91 90 88 361

100 Pistolet 10m S1 1 BURET Benjamin 1078084 Am des tireurs de Buc 97 92 91 90 87 92 549

100 Pistolet 10m S1 2 CHAVENEAU Florian 1077846 SCB 88 83 88 84 87 88 518

100 Pistolet 10m S1 3 PUYBOUFFAT Laurent 1255279 La Barisienne 84 76 86 74 82 81 483

100 Pistolet 10m S2 1 DEHON Bernard 1559005 TS Caudresien 92 92 95 95 90 89 553

100 Pistolet 10m S2 2 LHOIR Patrice 1559005 TS Caudresien 92 92 91 89 94 91 549

100 Pistolet 10m S2 3 LONY Jean 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 87 85 87 88 90 85 522

100 Pistolet 10m S3 4 DEDIEULEVEUT Alexis 1660116 Le Ralliement 0

100 Arbalete Match

104 Carabine 10m
104 Carabine 10m JF 1 BOULONGNE Mélanie 1680005 TIR ROYEN 98,2 99,8 98 97,2 393,2

104 Carabine 10m D1 1 DA COSTA CINDY 1680005 TIR ROYEN 99,4 99,3 98,8 99,7 397,2

104 Carabine 10m D1 2 RENE Anne 1559005 TS Caudresien 96,9 99,5 97,7 97,8 391,9

104 Carabine 10m D2 1 LONY Manuella 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 94,6 90,6 93,4 90 368,6

104 Carabine 10m S1 1 MARTIN Sebastien 1093832 ST Livry Gargan 93,3 100,2 95,2 97,3 97,6 91,4 575,0

104 Carabine 10m S1 2 WALLE DAMIEN 851010 TIR CLUB CHAMPENOIS 89,7 95,4 91,9 91 96,9 94,4 559,3

104 Carabine 10m S2 1 DECHANCE THIERRY 1094558 GAT Choisy le roi 95,9 98 97 98,1 96,5 97,6 583,1

104 Carabine 10m S2 2 WILLOT PHILIPPE 851010 TIR CLUB CHAMPENOIS 86,4 92,6 88,4 92,9 91,3 93,9 545,5

250 Pistolet Standard
250 Pistolet Standard MG 1 MOCZKO Théo 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 83 88 79 82 75 80 487

250 Pistolet Standard MG 2 LAFFRA Thimothee 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 83 73 76 79 84 78 473

250 Pistolet Standard CF 1 MOREAU Arthur 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 95 92 89 93 82 84 535

250 Pistolet Standard CF 2 MUSIAL Elisa 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 84 83 57 81 78 72 455

250 Pistolet Standard CF 3 BOUET Maelys 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 94 96 79 91 35 0 395

250 Pistolet Standard CG 1 JURET Léo 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 90 90 89 88 83 87 527

250 Pistolet Standard CG 2 GERME Benjamin 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 85 85 85 84 81 84 504

250 Pistolet Standard CG 3 MORISSEAU Yoann 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 92 94 71 85 84 78 504

250 Pistolet Standard CG 4 LEHUEDE Thomas 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 83 91 84 85 79 81 503

250 Pistolet Standard D1 1 PLUVINAGE Margaux 1078084 AM.DES TIREURS DE BUCS 93 91 87 85 89 77 522

250 Pistolet Standard D1 2 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana 166013 AS Tir CREIL 90 87 88 84 77 84 510

250 Pistolet Standard S1 1 CHAPON Kevin 1092319 USM Malakoff 97 97 91 96 97 94 572

250 Pistolet Standard S2 1 LAFFRA Sebastien 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 92 92 93 94 86 92 549

250 Pistolet Standard S2 2 VEILLAT Didier 1095630 La Cible Francovilloise 89 88 87 81 86 87 518

250 Pistolet Standard S2 3 VAYRETTE Laurent 109497 CGE 90 94 83 82 66 69 484

250 Pistolet Standard S3 1 GARAT Thierry 1559005 TS Caudresien 95 92 90 90 92 86 545
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250 Pistolet Standard S3 2 ARNAUD Henri 1092319 USM Malakoff 89 87 82 89 81 81 509

250 Pistolet Standard S3 3 MINCHE Georges 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 89 87 77 80 88 70 491

251 Perc Centrale
251 Perc Centrale S1 1 GARAT Thierry 1559005 TS Caudresien 96 93 91 96 95 93 564

251 Perc Centrale S3 2 LAFFRA Sebastien 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 94 94 92 93 94 94 561

252 Pistolet 25m
252 Pistolet 25m MF 1 FRUCHART Emmanuelle 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 84 87 80 72 75 64 462

252 Pistolet 25m MF 2 BOUILLON Marie 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 62 76 75 66 60 85 424

252 Pistolet 25m CF 1 MOREAU Arthur 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 94 94 95 94 94 97 568

252 Pistolet 25m CF 2 PUYBOUFFAT Amayse 1255279 La Barisienne 93 91 95 97 87 96 559

252 Pistolet 25m CF 3 BOUET Maelys 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 89 91 94 93 93 92 552

252 Pistolet 25m CF 4 MUSIAL Elisa 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 79 76 84 68 85 82 474

252 Pistolet 25m CG 1 LEHUEDE Thomas 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 91 93 95 93 91 95 558

252 Pistolet 25m CG 2 MORISSEAU Yoann 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 89 92 94 94 91 93 553

252 Pistolet 25m CG 3 JURET Léo 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 86 88 91 98 91 95 549

252 Pistolet 25m CG 4 GERME Benjamin 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 79 88 87 87 88 90 519

252 Pistolet 25m D1 1 DAVID Clémentine 1078084 AM. DES TIREURS DE BUC 94 95 96 97 96 98 576

252 Pistolet 25m D1 2 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana 1660013 AS Tir CREIL 90 95 93 92 94 91 555

252 Pistolet 25m D1 3 PLUVINAGE Margaux 1078084 AM. DES TIREURS DE BUC 88 88 91 92 92 95 546

252 Pistolet 25m D2 1 FILOSSI Aurore 1660013 AS Tir CREIL 90 99 93 94 97 94 567

252 Pistolet 25m S1 1 PUYBOUFFAT Laurent 1255279 La Barisienne 79 91 91 91 91 87 530

252 Pistolet 25m S2 1 VEILLAT Didier 1095630 La Cible Franconvilloise 90 93 85 92 92 91 543

252 Pistolet 25m S2 2 ROGER Dominique 851154 STR 88 78 84 70 73 71 464

252 Pistolet 25m S3 1 VAYRETTE Laurent 109497 EGE 92 92 92 92 96 80 544

252 Pistolet 25m S3 2 REMY James 851174 Sillery 92 92 88 91 90 90 543

252 Pistolet 25m S2 3 MINCHE Georges 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 91 87 91 85 91 90 535

253 Pistolet Vitesse
253 Pistolet Vitesse CG 1 JURET Léo 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 96 87 85 94 92 86 540

253 Pistolet Vitesse CG 2 MOREAU Arthur 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 88 85 76 92 85 86 512

253 Pistolet Vitesse CG 3 MORISSEAU Yoann 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 90 90 83 85 89 64 501

253 Pistolet Vitesse CG 4 LEHUEDE Thomas 9066204 Tireurs do Pôle de Nantes 84 73 83 88 94 76 498

253 Pistolet Vitesse S1 1 BORCK Charles 551154 STR 82 78 79 92 76 79 486

253 Pistolet Vitesse S2 1 CORREIA Antonio 851226 JA CHALONS 90 85 67 90 95 75 502

500 Pistolet Libre
500 Pistolet Libre CG 1 MOREAU Arthur 2620104 CLG Ajaccio tir - PDN 82 85 84 83 71 91 496

500 Pistolet Libre CG 2 LEHUEDE Thomas 656084 Tyr Ponty -PDN 78 73 80 74 76 76 457

500 Pistolet Libre S1 1 CHAPON Kevin 1092319 USM Malakoff 88 92 89 89 86 88 532

500 Pistolet Libre S2 1 THIRAULT Marc-Didier 851154 STR 82 92 81 82 82 85 504

500 Pistolet Libre S2 2 DEHON Bernard 1559005 TS Caudresien 82 77 81 85 84 84 493

500 Pistolet Libre S2 3 LHOIR Patrice 1559005 TS Caudresien 79 80 86 72 80 84 481

500 Pistolet Libre S3 1 LHOTE Ghislain 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 84 81 84 78 83 84 494

500 Pistolet Libre S3 2 ARNAUD Henri 1092319 USM Malakoff 77 79 70 71 77 78 452

501 60 BC
501 60 BC MG 1 PONSARDIN Maxence 851160 Esperance CHALONS 95,9 91,5 92,2 96 92,9 94,6 563,1

501 60 BC CF 1 NEUFELD Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 99,1 100,5 104,9 101,2 100,4 101,9 608,0

501 60 BC CF 2 VAYRETTE Mélissa 1091497 EGE 93,8 98,4 101,3 102,1 101,5 100,2 597,3

501 60 BC CF 3 FRONTIERE Sarah 1680020 Albert fort tir 99,3 93,2 96,9 93,3 95,1 96,7 574,5

501 60 BC CG 1 LYS Thomas 1559166 Club carabinier de Maubeuge 101,1 102,6 100,2 104,1 104 104,3 616,3

501 60 BC CG 2 PONSARDIN Romain 851160 Esperance CHALONS 94,4 94,7 98,3 100 100,3 98,7 586,4

501 60 BC CG BOUTIGNY Thomas 1660005 Cible Clermontoise 0,0

501 60 BC D1 1 JANY Christelle 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 99,2 103,1 102,2 101,9 101,3 98,8 606,5

501 60 BC D2 1 MALASIGNE Nathalie 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 97,6 96,7 95,4 98,3 99,9 99,8 587,7

501 60 BC D3 1 MAILLET Annick 1559166 Club carabinier de Maubeuge 100,3 99,7 101,9 102,6 103,4 102,6 610,5

501 60 BC D3 2 VIGIER Maryse 1095630 La Cible Franconvilloise 101,7 102,2 100,9 99,2 100,3 98,9 603,2
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501 60 BC S1 1 BINET Mickaël 1660013 AS Tir CREIL 102 104,9 103,8 101,7 103,9 103,4 619,7

501 60 BC S1 2 MAURIQUOT Paul 810028 Am. Tireurs de Ste Savine 100,9 101,4 104,2 102 102,1 103,3 613,9

501 60 BC S1 3 POINT Wilfried 1717153 Les Mouettes 101,2 100,7 101,6 101,9 103,7 103,2 612,3

501 60 BC S1 4 PELLEGRINI Florian 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 99,6 102,2 102,3 103,1 101,7 100,9 609,8

501 60 BC S1 5 PONSARDIN Gaël 1660013 AS Tir CREIL 100,1 101 103,1 100,9 100,7 100,4 606,2

501 60 BC S1 6 MARTIN Sebastien 1093832 ST Livry Gargan 97,9 99,9 100,7 95,4 99,3 101,2 594,4

501 60 BC S2 1 ROUE Jean Marc 1078773 P.P. Montesson 101,6 104 101,6 102,7 101,5 101,2 612,6

501 60 BC S2 2 PERONNE Francis 851154 STR 102,4 101,2 99,4 102,2 102,1 103,7 611,0

501 60 BC S2 3 BLONDEAU Daniel 1562021 AL Arques 102,7 100,6 101,6 101,9 102,4 101,5 610,7

501 60 BC S2 4 DESBOEUFS Francis 851154 STR 86,9 93,8 94,9 92,1 97,3 89 554,0

501 60 BC S3 1 PREHU Claude 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 101,3 102,3 102,6 101,6 102,7 101,2 611,7

501 60 BC S3 2 COUPLEZ Robert 1559210 SIT RAISMES 101,8 101,3 101,5 104 100,8 101,1 610,5

502 3 Pos X 20
502 3 Pos X 20 CF 1 NEUFELD Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 93 95 97 97 82 91 555

502 3 Pos X 20 CF 2 FRONTIERE Sarah 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 82 87 97 91 85 89 531

502 3 Pos X 20 CF 3 VAYRETTE Melissa 1091497 EGE 81 86 94 99 77 84 521

503 3 Pos X 40
503 3 Pos X 40 S1 1 POINT Wilfried 1717153 Les Mouettes 96 91 92 87 97 98 98 98 90 92 95 95 1129

503 3 Pos X 40 S1 2 MARTIN Sebastien 1093832 ST Livry Gargan 93 90 87 90 94 95 93 95 71 84 81 0 973


